FEEDBACK ANALYSISREPORT
ACADEMIC SESSION - 2022-2023

(CRITERIAN II- TEACHING — LEARNING & EVALUATION)

PARENTS SURVEY

Raja Narendralal Khan Women’s College (Autonomous)

Number of Student Respondents=358
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1. Your opinion about the condition of the toilets in college?

Good &L (36 00%) ~——

_Excellent SRR (2600%)

Average 3 (16.00%)
4

Needs Improvement SRS STTTE (22 00%)

— Heeds Improvement BT % Average TE(16.00%) MM Good TFT(36C00%) W Excellent T (26.00%)
«THER (22.00%)

The Survey reveals that 62% of the parents are satisfied about the toilet facilities
provided to their wards [students] in the college in the Academic Session 2022-23.

2. Your opinion about the cleanliness and beauty of the college campus

Excellent 5T (69.00%) -————

Needs Improvement X632 T (300%)
Average T (5.00%)

Good BT (23.007% ) e

Needs Improvement SR®%  mmn Average UG (5.00%) R Good TTF(2200%) MMM Excellent 5TEFF (69.00%)
WS s (300%)

The Survey reveals that 92% of the parents are completely satisfied about the cleanliness
and beauty of the college campus in the Academic Session 2022-23.

3. Your opinion about the Library facility

- Excellent TN FF (42.00%)

Good BT (47.00%) ——

Needs Improvement SRER STTEr (4.00%)

Average TG (7.00%)

Heeds Improvement SR5T Average ¥°G(7.00%) WEE Good TTFT(47.00%) W Excellent REFF (42.00%)

B oryme (4.00%)

The Survey reveals that 89% of the parents are completely satisfied with the Library facilities
available in the college campus in the Academic Session 2022-23.
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4. Your opinion about support from non teaching staff of the department

-Excellent TISIF (43.00%)

Needs improvement BESR oTwroiw (4 00%)

Average 97 (8.00%)

Good BT (45.00%) e

2

. Needs improvement BERSE Average G (800%) B Good 10T (45.007%) MR Excellent T FT (4300%)
B e (4.00%)

The Survey reveals that 88% of the parents are content from the support from the non-
teaching staff of the Department in the college campus in the Academic Session 2022-23. *

5. Your opinion about the classrooms

Needs Improvement Sa757 4Twe™ (3.00%)
Average G (6.00%)

Good €T {41.00%) —

Needs !mptcve_‘nen!"‘ﬁ""du W Average 9T (600%) WEER Good TTFT{4100%) MR Excellent TT¢FR (50.00%)

B srrwre (3.00%)
The Survey reveals that 91% of the parents are pleased about the classrooms and its
associated facilities in the college for the Academic Session 2022-23.

6. Do you find the office staff cooperating?

Excellent 5R8 & (34 00%)

Good ST5=T (46.00%)

Needs Improvement SR 63 27w (7.00%)

Average 7% (13.00%)

Neads Improvement SR®T Average ¥E(1300%) MR Good ST (45007%) MR Excellent TI¢FT (34 00%)

RS orramas (7 00%)

The Survey reveals that 80% of the parents are happy about the cooperation that the
students receive from the staff of the college for the Academic Session 2022-23.
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T Excellent FTS T (38.00%)

Good BRAT (48.00%) e _

Needs Improvement SR &8 HTTTEw (4.00%)

Average 75 (10.00%)

— Needs Improvement SRT5 3 Average ¥ {10.00%) W Good BTH {4200%) W Excellent STSFH (38 00%)
orIE= (4.00%)

The Survey reveals that 86% of the parents are happy about the cooperation that the students
receive from the Library staff of the college for the Academic Session 2022-23. )

8. Do you think the teachers are helpful and cooperating?

— Excellert St (5700%

Needs improvement S5 oTTa= (200%)

Average 7% (500%)

Good STA(B00%) —

Needs lm&gwtm w Average TG (5.00%) W Good TTT#(35.00%) BB Excellent 5TCFT (57.00%)

W s (2.00%)

The Survey reveals that 92% of the parents are pleased about the help and cooperation that the
students receive from their Teachers of the college for the Academic Session 2022-23.

9. Your opinion about the organisation of class routine

i Excellert TTE TR {45.00%)

Needs Improvement Ba1e3 HTTE= (3.00%)

Average 7 (5.00%)

. Heeds lwo:nm!f—?ﬁc-_‘? Average oG {500%) MM Good &I (4300%) WM Excellent 5ULHF (45 007%%)
aTTew (300%)

(300%)

The Survey reveals that 93% of the parents are satisfied about the organization of the class
routine of the college for the Academic Session 2022-23.
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